Components

OEM

OEM
180408/004

1138717F004
180408004

OEM
186897

OEM
3B50659

250.01.1300 |Plate Kit
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5001000310 |
0001304920

oE |
0001310732 |

251.01.3300 [Pump Support

oc |

252.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: 2517 / OM 355/ OM 362 / OM 366 A/ OM 366 LA

OEM

LK1527
188770

1138602F004

OE

004 1310501

5000559861
0001312719
5000559861

Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled

Water Inlet Port Size

a75

36 mm
150 cc
M26x1,5
M26x1,5
1

Yes

Water Delivery Port Size -

Water Cooled Valve Plate NO

250.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 250.01.1210 |Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
OEM OF 0EM 0 |

STW63841

130.01.1400 |Connecting Rod 251.01.1500 [Crankshaft
OEM 0OE OEM QF

160599
B80110

OEM OE

B44935
B64572

102.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD) 102.01.1800 |Piston Ring Kit (STD)

€ ) OEM

— 8 SEB22539
QO == SEB01511004

STW63843

(0

102.01.1700-@75.00 mm
102.01.1710-@75.25 mm
102.01.1720-@75.50 mm
102.01.1730-@75.75 mm
102.01.1740-@76.00 mm

1698852
0001311817
81541060013

1309548
0001313050
0001313950
81541300009

0E

1315279
1433932
1697282
5001867688
1315280
5001867688

D,

102.01.1800-@75.00 mm
102.01.1810-@75.25 mm
102.01.1820-@75.50 mm
102.01.1830-@75.75 mm
102.01.1840-@76.00 mm

B76374-2

Bushing
OEM QOE
|
B44935 0001313150
B64572 8154130000

QEM QE
4111416232 513839
1801770061 513843
8956710204 1283826
4111419202 1391384
4111419202 1391385

1396835
3090388
0011310711

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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250.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 250.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 250.01.2320] Repair Kit
OEM oF | OEM OEM CE

SEB22161 50008240
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ose OQU QQ

250.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 250.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 250.01.2200
OEM e | OEM oE OEM 0E
o O O

250.01.2804 Cylinder Liner 251.01.2810 Cylinder Liner Kit 250.01.2700
OEM 0E

B51014 0001313 2 ’ ZB4265 5000588187

0001313602 177246 0001319705

0001314202 5000588187
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